
1 1092021 Margotti Matilde 199727 2009 CSR

2 1029662 Gerbaldo Gaia 199727 2009 CSR

3 1130955 Trevisan Camilla 198955 2010 LIB NUOTO NOVARA

4 1123416 RASERO VITTORIA 200377 2010 TEAM 63

5 1022596 CERETTO OBERTINO GIADA 197477 2009 SINCRO RIVAROLO

6 1279451 Gambino Martina 996266 2010 VO2

7 1384619 Losciale Sveva 996266 2009 VO2

1 1368189 Marengo Ilaria 199727 2011 CSR

1368188 Ghione Sofia 199727 2011

2 1159901 BRUNETTO LUCREZIA 198213 2011 LIB DUE VALLI

1159904 GAY YARA 198213 2011

3 1308007 BONANSEA GIORGIA 198213 2011 LIB DUE VALLI

SELLITO VITTORIA 198213 2010

4 1123390 ARNEODO LAVINIA 200377 2011 TEAM 63 1

1123422 TRAPANI FRANCESCA 200377 2010

5 1123416 RASERO VITTORIA 200377 2010 TEAM 63 2

1145899 PERNAT CHIARA 200377 2009

6 1130952 Migliaretti Sofia 198955 2010 LIB NUOTO NOVARA

1130955 Trevisan Camilla 198955 2010

7 896415 PELLEGRINO ALESSANDRA 197477 2009 SINCRO RIVAROLO

961333 MARCHETTO LUDMILLA 197477 2009

8 1279451 Gambino Martina 996266 2010 VO2 1

1384619 Losciale Sveva 996266 2009

9 1284952 Grosso Ginevra 996266 2011 VO2 2

1279474 Ugliano Melissa 996266 2011

1 1037723 VIOTTO ILARIA 198213 2009 LIB DUE VALLI

1101588 PAINI MATILDE 198213 2010

1159903 BARALE SOFIA 198213 2010

2 1149685 BETTA ALESSNDRA GAIA 200377 2011 TEAM 63 1

1154975 SANTORO VALERIA 200377 2010

1192077 JONES SARA 200377 2011

3 1123414 PASSARO LUCREZIA 200377 2009 TEAM 63 2

1123397 CATANIA GIULIA 200377 2009 RIS

1123404 GALLEANO ALICE 200377 2009

1007459 LAURANO VALENTINA 200377 2010

4 1084783 MALOSTI GIOIA 197477 2010 SINCRO RIVAROLO

1084784 MARANGONI SARA 197477 2010

961318 CARLINO ALICE 197477 2011

1 1149685 BETTA ALESSNDRA GAIA 200377 2011 TEAM 63 1

1123391 BARINI LIA MARIELLA ALESSIA 200377 2011

1154975 SANTORO VALERIA 200377 2010

1300009 LANZAFAME SOFIA 200377 2011

1192077 JONES SARA 200377 2011

1123407 IBRAHIMI MARTINA 200377 2011

1007459 LAURANO VALENTINA 200377 2010

TRIO P.L.

SQUADRA P.T.

DUO P.T.

SOLO P.T.

 CAT. RAGAZZE



2 1136529 BARBIERO CORA 200377 2011 TEAM 63 2

1123390 ARNEODO LAVINIA 200377 2011

1123422 TRAPANI FRANCESCA 200377 2010

1123414 PASSARO LUCREZIA 200377 2009

1123397 CATANIA GIULIA 200377 2009

1123404 GALLEANO ALICE 200377 2009

1123416 RASERO VITTORIA 200377 2010

1145899 PERNAT CHIARA 200377 2009

3 1382269 Avanzo Morgana 198955 2011 LIB. NUOTO NOVARA

1130949 Aina Giulia 198955 2010

892713 Alj Asia 198955 2009

1130965 Berri Eleonora 198955 2011

1130855 Gaiera Eva 198955 2009

1130952 Migliaretti Sofia 198955 2010

1130955 Trevisan Camilla 198955 2010

975221 Tunesi Alice 198955 2009

4 1022596 CERETTO OBERTINO GIADA 197477 2009 SINCRO RIVAROLO

896415 PELLEGRINO ALESSANDRA 197477 2009

961333 MARCHETTO LUDMILLA 197477 2009

896408 CAMPANELLA GIORGIA 197477 2009

1129032 CASTELLANI MATILDE 197477 2009

896413 FREDDI VITTORIA 197477 2010

961326 FERRAMI CHIARA 197477 2011

1084785 MONTEU-GINA GRETA 197477 2010

5 1384603 Bertucci Chiara 996266 2011 VO2

1384606 Bertucci Silvia 996266 2010

1279451 Gambino Martina 996266 2010

1284952 Grosso Ginevra 996266 2011

1384617 Limoli Elisa 996266 2010

1384619 Losciale Sveva 996266 2009

1279474 Ugliano Melissa 996266 2011

1 1123401 Fierro Celeste 200377 2013 TEAM 63

2 1284949 Laigueglia Tullia 996266 2013 VO2

3 964360 Liuzzi Chloe 996266 2012 VO2

1 1123409 Moia Matilde 200377 2012 TEAM 63 1

1201630 Santoro Celeste 200377 2013

2 1188865 Bellè Matilde 200377 2013 TEAM 63 2

1123419 Rossi Aurora 200377 2012

3 1132626 Bertarelli Carola 996266 2012 VO2 1

964360 Liuzzi Chloe 996266 2012

4 1318649 Guazzone Ludovica 996266 2012 VO2 2

1284949 Laigueglia Tullia 996266 2013

CAT. ES A

SOLO P.T.

DUO P.T.



1 1123399 Crosa Eleonora 200377 2013 TEAM 63 1

1123401 Fierro Celeste 200377 2013

1123418 Rossino Cecilia 200377 2013

2 1284480 Cavagnero Alessia 200377 2012 TEAM 63 2

1192072 Farina Carlotta 200377 2013 RIS

1136077 Pastore Sofia 200377 2012

1284475 Pavone Chiara allegra 200377 2013

3 1318597 Adessa Sofia 996266 2012 VO2 1

1132626 Bertarelli Carola 996266 2012

1318833 Condipodaro Marchetta Noemi 996266 2013

4 1384610 Botto Sveva 996266 2012 VO2 2

1384622 Nardi Martina 996266 2012

1177142 Picuccio Elettra 996266 2012

1 1188865 Bellè Matilde 200377 2013 TEAM 63 1

1123399 Crosa Eleonora 200377 2013

1123401 Fierro Celeste 200377 2013

1123409 Moia Matilde 200377 2012

1123419 Rossi Aurora 200377 2012

1123418 Rossino Cecilia 200377 2013

1201630 Santoro Celeste 200377 2013

2 1366777 Casu Eleonora 200377 2013 TEAM 63 2

1284480 Cavagnero Alessia 200377 2012

1366781 Cioffi Sara 200377 2013

1192072 Farina Carlotta 200377 2013

1196251 Maiolino Daisy 200377 2012

1366792 Morra Martina 200377 2013

1136077 Pastore Sofia 200377 2012

1284475 Pavone Chiara allegra 200377 2013

3 1022601 NARDI ALICE 197477 2012 SINCRO RIVAROLO 1

1129031 TARIZZO ANASTASIA 197477 2012

1188462 GATTUSO REBECCA 197477 2012

1265792 BUFFO ZOE 197477 2012

1307553 BERTETTI ZION 197477 2012

1084788 RICCA CAMILLA 197477 2013

4 1084789 RONCHETTO SALVANA MIA 197477 2013 SINCRO RIVAROLO 2

1187013 POLLA POLLIN MARIANNA 197477 2013

1187025 CASELGRANDI GRETA 197477 2013

1188460 GATTUSO IRENE 197477 2013

1269846 GIORDANO CRISTINA 197477 2013

1269845 SOMMA REBECCA 197477 2013

1188470 LAKHROUTI MALAK 197477 2012

5 1318597 Adessa Sofia 996266 2012 VO2

1132626 Bertarelli Carola 996266 2012

1384610 Botto Sveva 996266 2012 RIS

1318833 Condipodaro Marchetta Noemi 996266 2013

1318649 Guazzone Ludovica 996266 2012

1284949 Laigueglia Tullia 996266 2013

964360 Liuzzi Chloe 996266 2012

SQUADRA P.T.

TRIO P.L.



1384622 Nardi Martina 996266 2012

1177142 Picuccio Elettra 996266 2012


